
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

Not classified (60% = 9 Laps)

DNF

PIC

1

2

1

2

3

3

4

5

4

6

5

6

7

8

9

DNF

No.

4

3

12

59

42

40

8

02

25

54

44

32

69

96

50

82

Name

Roman De Angelis

Ben Hurst

Graham Lobban

Stephen Adams

Keith Lobban

Tony Cove

David Graham

Kevin Kapelke

Mike Lee

Byron Leis

Alexander Zeller

Ross Smith

Bruce Kitchen

Noel Castell

Michael McGregor

Bill Tebbutt

Class

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600A

F1600B

F1600A

F1600A

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

F1600B

Laps

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

15

14

14

14

13

13

6

Total Tm

22:38.248

23:02.909

23:03.059

23:03.431

23:06.059

23:25.891

23:25.994

23:26.321

23:28.011

23:45.601

22:52.297

23:07.297

23:11.210

23:17.965

23:30.813

10:16.154

Diff

24.661

24.811

25.183

27.811

47.643

47.746

48.073

49.763

1:07.353

1 Lap

1 Lap

1 Lap

2 Laps

2 Laps

DNF

Best Tm

1:29.986

1:31.627

1:31.373

1:31.434

1:31.458

1:32.578

1:32.640

1:33.036

1:33.102

1:34.235

1:36.344

1:37.886

1:36.258

1:39.127

1:44.882

1:34.772

In Lap

6

6

11

14

11

7

3

9

7

14

9

10

4

8

2

3

Hometown

Belle River ON

Oakville ON

Cambridge ON

Courtice ON

Caledon ON

Oshawa ON

Barrie ON

Kitchener ON

East York ON

Waterloo ON

Orleans ON

Westport ON

Brantford ON

Waterloo ON

Brantford ON

Mississauga ON

Club

BARC

BARC

BARC

BEMC

BARC

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

DAC

MCO

VARAC

BARC

BARC

BARC

BARC

Make

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

2014 Piper DL7\Honda

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honda

1998 Van Diemen RF98\Ford

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford

1980 Lola T540E\Ford

1992 Reynard 92FF\Ford

2000 Van Diemen RF00\Ford

2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda

1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford

1974 Zink Z10\Ford

1977 Lola T440\Ford

1982 Van Diemen RF82\Ford

Sponsor

BGR / Piper Racecars

BGR / Piper Racecars

Grand River Physiotherapy

Flagship Racing Services

Deep Thought

Cove Dental

Budget

Kapelke Tuned

Blue Gates Productions

SPH Engineering

Zeller Racing

Kitchen Automotive

Airbiz Racing

Eye Wise Driving

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring:  Ralph Klingmann

Clerk of the Course:  Bob Stiver

Chair of Stewards:  Bill Lobban

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Canadian Timing Association

Margin of Victory

24.661

Avg. Speed

157.319

Best Lap Tm

1:29.986

Best Speed

158.305

Best Lap by

4 - Roman De Angelis

BEMC Indian Summer Trophy Races

F1600

R10 - Race 2

Race (22:00 Time) started at 10:48:27

Canadian Tire Motorsport Park 3.957 km

18/09/2016 11:02

Provisional


